
Head Coach Division Team Phone Email Team Photo
Jerry Taylor U10 Oilers 512-409-8383 jerrytaylormade@gmail.com 8:00 AM

Roy Vela U10 Blackhawks 210-834-3852 velaroy@gmail.com 8:10 AM
Joseph Alford U8 Steelers 830-515-8947 coachalford@hotmail.com 8:20 AM

Joshua Sutherlun U8 Union 512-938-2484 jsutherlun@smsoccer.org 8:30 AM
Lesli Friedman U5 Bobcats 512-619-2783 lb47@txstate.edu 8:40 AM
Donito Burgess U5 Raiders 512-496-5888 donito.burgess@gmail.com 8:50 AM

Santa Heinemann U6 Dynamo 512-554-7075 santa.heinemann@gmail.com 9:00 AM
Tyler Montana U6 Galaxy 817-797-1685 lizzybrogan@gmail.com 9:10 AM
Seaton Brown U5 Texans (678)939-5617 seatonbrown@gmail.com 9:20 AM

Juan Belmontes U5 Inferno 512-618-5023 Cemento17@yahoo.com 9:30 AM
Manuel Martinez U8 Lions 512-667-6397 Udcrusader@yahoo.com 9:40 AM

Forrest Pope U8 Capitals 512 787 8972 forrestpopemasonry@hotmail.com 9:50 AM
Melia Watkins U5 Longhorns (956) 459-7306 meliawatkins13@gmail.com 10:00 AM
Melia Watkins U10 Lightning 513-545-8090 10:10 AM

Lon Shell U10 Kings 512-644-0848 jshell2001@yahoo.com 10:20 AM
William Abide U6 Gladiators 214-529-6358 babide79@gmail.com 10:30 AM
Jessica Leger U6 Revolution 512-773-1558 jessica_a_leger@yahoo.com 10:40 AM

Shelley Sherman U5 Avengers 919-7981704 srs200@txstate.edu 10:50 AM
Dean Clapper U8 Dolphins-Wimb 512-656-1161 dclapper32@gmail.com 11:00 AM
Dean Clapper U14-G San Marcos Surge Maroon 03G 11:10 AM

Mark McConkey U8 Eagles (512)757-1724 markmcconkey@gmail.com 11:20 AM
David Swain U8 Cardinals 830-708-3415 trey3s6@hotmail.com 11:30 AM

Adam Steed U10 Panthers - Wimb 512-787-4884 texasteed@yahoo.com 12:15 PM
Joshua Sutherlun U10 Avalanche 12:30 PM

Dianna Price U8 Crew 512-216-0604 diane_villegas@yahoo.com 12:45 PM
Ryan Durkin U8 Chargers-Wimb 512-393-9929 Durkin0619@yahoo.com 1:00 PM

Diego E Vacaflores U10 Stars 512-392-6480 lobitovac@hotmail.com 1:15 PM
Marc Berger U10 Wolverines - Wimb 512-461-0462 iozm14@gmail.com 1:30 PM

Zachary Hickey U10 Hurricanes 512-644-3786 Zacharymhickey@gmail.com 1:42 PM
Adam Steed U5 FC Dallas - Wimberley 512-787-4884 1:54 PM
Mark Steiner U5 Owls - Wimberley 512-433-9577 marc_steiner@msn.com 2:06 PM

Ryan Crumpton U6 Timbers-Wimberley 512-787-1108 tcleinneweber@gmail.com 2:18 PM
Mark Ray U6 Tornadoes - Wimberley 512-738-1065 marinoray2000@yahoo.com 2:30 PM
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